
Sr No. Name Claim as on 
Insolvency 

Commencement 
Date

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1 LIC Housing Finance Ltd       2,35,81,50,598              52,78,35,762 

Ahinsa Buildtech Private Limited
List of Financial Creditors


